

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 11th July, 2024

FOR DIRECTION :

10	S/562/2023	)	Mr. Sagar Vichare i/b. Abhishek Adke,
		)	Advocate for the plaintiff.
		)	
		)	Ms. Shubhangi Khandelwal i/b. Economic
		)	Laws Practice, Advocate for defendant nos. 1
		)	and 10.
		)	
		)	Mr. V. M. Parkar, Advocate for defendant nos. 2
		)	to 9.
		)	
		)	Ms. Rasika Ghate i/b. MDP and Partners,
		)	Advocate for defendant no. 11.
		)	
		)	P.C.: Ld. Advocate for defendant nos. 1 and 10
		)	made a statement that during course of the
		)	day, she is going to file Interim Application for
		)	condonation of delay, caused in filing written
		)	statement by these defendants. Statement is
		)	accepted.
		)	
		)	In view thereof, stand over to 16.07.2024 for
		)	appropriate directions against defendant nos.
		)	1 and 10.
		)	

Date : 11.07.2024

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2024.07.12
11:27:05
+0530